TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

rrecrc | TCREDY

China Touring Car Championship

2024 1 HiRE G BV ERSE 28 =0 uh XA

08 - 11 August 2024

#8 KA - TCR% 51 Z£(TCR China Series) WL E bR &3 (3.1907 km)
oY \, . sge .
TCR+ E Bk Ak FE 55 /5 [E & R FE(TCR China Challenge Race 6) Classification on the total laps
> ==
¥ 5
Pos. No. Name Laps BestlLap Gap lst Total time Team Car Tires
1 66  Z)64ELI Guang Hua 20 1:37.047 - 00:35:25.286  {#Hl % fATeamwork Motorsport Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
2 237 WR¥5%E Euan CHAN Ho Ting 20 1:37.762  0.383 00:35:25.669  TRC Honda Civic FK7 TCR MICHELIN
3 926  x|J#tELIU Hong Zhi 20 1:38.064 1.395 00:35:26.681 T % [& by ik 7 & 2 XFR Hyundai Elantra N TCR MICHELIN
4 19 7K % % William CHEUNG Wang Chi 20 1:37.598 1.843 00:35:27.129 TRC Honda Civic FL5 TCR MICHELIN
5 714 #7254 PAN Yi Ming 20 1:36.598 2. 028 00:35:27.314  NKODA HW Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
6 43 BREIILIN Zhi Shan 20 1:37.642 3.411 00:35:28.697 #H AHEA K4 Jiren Motorsports  Audi RS3LMS TCR MICHELIN
7 112 ¥ HIHUANG Ying 20 1:36.873 4. 422 00:35:29.708  ~“-i¥ [ PR ik ii? & & M4FR Hyundai Elantra N TCR MICHELIN
8 16 % B SANG SiEn 19 1:39.501 1 Lp. 00:35:30.914 & H % BAMulberry Racing Club Hyundai Elantra N TCR MICHELIN
9 99  XI#LIU Chao 19 1:37.348 1 Lp. 00:35:33.952 DELTA Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
DNF
10 97  ¥EEARYANG Hao Jie 17 1:36.675 3 Lp. 00:29:23.406 7. SPEED Community Hyundai Elantra N TCR MICHELIN
DNS
11 11 %JFJRLIU Zi Chen 0 - - - 32674125 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN

Requirements : 75% of number laps = 13 Lp
Best Lap : 1:36.598 (118.9 km/h). (No.714) ¥EZE4PAN Vi Ming
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Start : 09:18, Finish flag : 09:54
Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2024/8/11 10:13

Page:1/1

e
(; ///%/ /s

S, & MICHELIN

I#I&‘
+



[ | erErm

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP [5557)

China Touring Car Championship

2024 F EVR s ERVBE SR 35 = 40 vl B XA BT

08 - 11 August 2024

L H » TCRA F1FE(TCR China Series) WL E PR %) (3.1907 km)
A N, .
TCR+ [E Bk ik #& 55 /5 [E] & R E(TCR China Challenge Race 6) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 16, 5 /8 B SANG Si En, Pos. 8
1 9:22:02 45.886 2:16.988  23.836 3:26.710 3:26.710
2 9:23:45 38.979 46.258 17.484 1:42.721 5:09.431
3 9:25:28 39.701 46.365 17.030 1:43.096 6:52.527
4 9:27:09 37.908 45.695 16.787 1:40.390 8:32.917
5 9:28:48 37.674 45.235 16.893 1:39.802 10:12.719
6 9:30:29 38.077 45.585 1:40.315 11:53.034
7 9:32:09 37.844 45.510 16.777 1:40.131 13:33.165
8 9:33:49 37.926 45.665 16.975 1:40.566 15:13.731
9 9:35:31 38.102 46.658 17.303 1:42.063 16:55.794
10 9:37:19 38.130 48.986 20.226 1:47.342 18:43.136
11 9:39:24 40.402 51.291 33.520 2:05.213 20:48.349
12 9:41:24 46.471 50.938 22.656 2:00.065 22:48.414
13 9:43:04 37.492 45.295 16.714 24:27.915
14 9:44:43 37.865 44931 16.762 1:39.558 26:07.473
15 9:46:25 38.824 45.707 16.823 1:41.354 27:48.827
16 9:48:04 37.939 45.163 16.823 1:39.925 29:28.752
17 9:49:47 37.968 46.122 18.304 1:42.394 31:11.146
18 9:51:58 43.247 59.403 28.834 2:11.484 33:22.630
19 9:54:07 49.590 57.416 21.278 2:08.284 35:30.914

No. 19, 5k % % William CHEUNG Wang Chi, Pos. 4

1 9:20:30 52.997 44.993 16.751 1:54.741 1:54.741

2 9:22:09 38.079 44.329 16.548 1:38.956 3:33.697

3 9:23:48 37.620 44.262 16.557 1:38.439 5:12.136
<4 9:25:25 [37133 44.073 16.392 11:37.598 ] 6:49.734
5 9:27:.04 37.796 43.856 16.575 1:38.227 8:27.961

6 9:28:43 38.155 43.948 16.800 1:38.903 10:06.864
7 9:30:21 37.500 44.180 16.668 1:38.348 11:45.212
8 9:31:59 37.329 44.484 16.663 1:38.476 13:23.688
9 9:33:39 37.924 44.623 16.705 1:39.252 15:02.940
10 9:35:17 37.459 44.261 16.635 1:38.355 16:41.295
11 9:36:59 37.176 44.209 20.464 1:41.849 18:23.144
12 9:39:22 44.701 1:05.520 32.693 2:22.914 20:46.058
13 9:41:23 43.601 54.991 22.214 2:00.806 22:46.864
14 9:43:01 37.627 44.096 16.636 1:38.359 24:25.223
15 9:44:40 37.490 44.862 16.606 1:38.958 26:04.181
16 9:46:19 37.544 44.638 17.246 1:39.428 27:43.609
17 9:47:59 38.200 44.590 16.832 1:39.622 29:23.231
18 9:49:38 37.425 44.184 17.360 1:38.969 31:02.200
19 9:51:54 47.308 1:01.671 27.385 2:16.364 33:18.564
20 9:54:03 50.752 56.761 21.052 2:08.565 35:27.129

No. 43, % E LLLIN Zhi Shan, Pos. 6

1 9:20:22 45.158 44.370 16.634 1:46.162 1:46.162
2 9:22:01 37.526 44.342 17.137 1:39.005 3:25.167
3 9:23:40 37.979 44.312 16.919 1:39.210 5:04.377
RHELR i EE
Start : 09:18, Finish flag : 09:54
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China Touring Car Championship
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TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP |55

08 - 11 August 2024

FB M « TCRA 51| FE(TCR China Series)

WL E PRI E (3.1907 km)

TCRH E #k 5 %& & /5 [El & 1R & (TCR China Challenge Race 6) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 43, #k & LLLIN Zhi Shan, Pos. 6
4 9:25:21 39.035 45.297 16.559 1:40.891 6:45.268
5 9:26:59 37.290 44.027 16.920 1:38.237 8:23.505
6 9:28:37 37.241 43.833 ]16.568 10:01.147
7 9:30:17 37.171 46.120 17.143 1:40.434 11:41.581
8 9:31:58 39.327 45.173 16.669 1:41.169 13:22.750
9 9:33:38 37.996 44.362 16.713 1:39.071 15:01.821
10 9:35:18 38.437 45.241 16.811 1:40.489 16:42.310
11 9:37:02 37.283 47.215 19.077 1:43.575 18:25.885
12 9:39:23 42.334 1:05.700  33.466 2:21.500 20:47.385
13 9:41:23 46.357 51.338 22.323 2:00.018 22:47.403
14 9:43:02 37.740 44.220 1:38.497 24:25.900
15 9:44:41 37.319 44713 17.769 1:39.801 26:05.701
16 9:46:23 40.205 44.871 16.916 1:41.992 27:47.693
17 9:48:03 37.659 45.067 16.712 1:39.438 29:27.131
18 9:49:43 37.258 45.530 17.335 1:40.123 31:07.254
19 9:51:57 43.331 1:02.080 28516 2:13.927 33:21.181
20 9:54:04 49.502 57.304 20.710 2:07.516 35:28.697
No. 66, Z 4L Guang Hua, Pos. 1
1 9:20:21 43.730 44.394 16.711 1:44.835 1:44.835
2 9:21:59 37.726 44.230 16.918 1:38.874 3:23.709
3 9:23:40 38.516 44.469 17.361 1:40.346 5:04.055
4 9:25:19 38.087 44,671 16.498 1:39.256 6:43.311
5 9:26:56 [36229 44.143 16.839 1:37.231 8:20.542
6 9:28:35 37.163 43.890 17.726 1:38.779 9:59.321
7 9:30:13 37.492 43.910 16.425 1:37.827 11:37.148
8 9:31:50 36.621 [43:203 17.223 1:37.047 13:14.195
9 9:33:28 37.497 43528 16.768 1:37.793 14:51.988
10 9:35:05 36.653 43.645 17.076 1:37.374 16:29.362
11 9:36:47 37.359 43.719 20.815 1:41.893 18:11.255
12 9:39:17 52.181 1:05.374 32208 2:29.763 20:41.018
13 9:41:18 43.828 56.467 21.246 2:01.541 22:42.559
14 9:42:55 36.900 43.377 16.852 1:37.129 24:19.688
15 9:44:33 37.330 43.290 16.751 1:37.371 25:57.059
16 9:46:12 37.502 44734 17.379 1:39.615 27:36.674
17 9:47:52 38.042 44.048 17.075 1:39.165 29:15.839
18 9:49:31 37.426 44.444 17.952 1:39.822 30:55.661
19 9:51:52 51.492 1:02.082  27.320 2:20.894 33:16.555
20 9:54:01 50.622 57.095 21.014 2:08.731 35:25.286
No. 97, # %7 YANG Hao Jie, Pos. 10
1 9:20:22 44.707 44.309 17.274 1:46.290 1:46.290
2 9:22:01 37.723 44.418 17.138 1:39.279 3:25.569
3 9:23:40 37.817 44.297 16.978 1:39.092 5:04.661
4 9:25:22 37.905 46.676 17.029 1:41.610 6:46.271
5 9:27:00 37.252 43.874 16.816 1:37.942 8:24.213
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China Touring Car Championship

2024 EVRZE BV ER SR 55 =0 uli 4T

TCRELE

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

08 - 11 August 2024

M « TCRA FIFE(TCR China Series)

WL E PR % (3.1907 km)

TCRA E#k KL F& 575 B & ¥R FE(TCR China Challenge Race 6) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 97, #% %2 YANG Hao Jie, Pos. 10
6 9:28:38 37.434 44.112 16.794 1:38.340 10:02.553
7 9:30:18 37.532 45.363 16.933 1:30.828 11:42.381
8 9:31:55 36.523 44.035 16.776 1:37.334 13:19.715
9 9:33:33 36.637 44.007 16.888 1:37.532 14:57.247
10 9:35:10 [36.461 [43406  ]16.808 16:33.922
11 9:36:53 37.246 45112 20.606 1:42.964 18:16.886
12 9:39:20 48.938 1:05.839  32.197 2:26.974 20:43.860
13 9:41:21 43.316 56.163 21.667 2:01.146 22:45.006
14 9:43:00 38.359 43.982 (6750 ]1:39.001 24:24.097
15 9:44:42 36.835 48.143 17.004 1:41.982 26:06.079
16 9:46:20 36.973 43.895 16.905 1:37.773 27:43.852
17 9:47:59 37.439 44,545 17.570 1:39.554 29:23.406
- . 37.826 : - - x
No. 99, XIlLIU Chao, Pos. 9
1 9:20:30 52.687 44.717 16.507 1:53.911 1:53.911
2 9:22:09 38.363 44.295 16.590 1:39.248 3:33.159
3 9:23:46 [37.267 [23267___ J16.614 5:10.507
4 9:25:25 37.977 43.833 16.754 1:38.564 6:49.071
5 9:27:03 37.932 43.651 16.602 1:38.185 8:27.256
6 9:28:42 38.490 43.443 16.863 1:38.796 10:06.052
7 9:30:20 37.820 43.819 1:37.973 11:44.025
8 9:31:59 37.606 44.860 16.429 1:38.895 13:22.920
9 9:33:39 38.480 45.799 16.593 1:40.872 15:03.792
10 9:35:42 37.472 1:05.027  19.678 2:02.177 17:05.969
11 9:37:39 45.580 53.303 18.473 1:57.356 19:03.325
12 9:39:25 37.984 44727 23.301 1:46.012 20:49.337
13 9:41:25 46.273 51.130 22735 2:00.138 22:49.475
14 9:43:18 51.009 45.402 16.548 1:52.959 24:42 434
15 9:45:06 37.551 47.927 21.972 Pit In 26:29.884
16 9:48:16 2:04271  48.299 17.609 3:10.179 29:40.063
17 9:49:56 38.625 44.632 16.991 1:40.248 31:20.311
18 9:51:59 39.345 55.749 28.274 2:03.368 33:23.679
19 9:54:10 49.536 57.899 22.838 2:10.273 35:33.952
No. 112, # BIHUANG Ying, Pos. 7
1 9:20:21 44.228 44.368 16.941 1:45.537 1:45.537
2 9:22:00 37.398 44.508 16.919 1:38.825 3:24.362
3 9:23:40 37.462 44.634 17.435 1:39.531 5:03.893
4 9:25:20 38.250 45.247 16.643 1:40.140 6:44.033
5 9:26:57 Be773___143:337 ]16.763 8:20.906
6 9:28:35 37.375 43.593 17.914 1:38.882 9:59.788
7 9:30:15 37.490 45.123 16.650 1:39.263 11:39.051
8 9:31:52 36.918 43.418 [[6:607____]1:36.943 13:15.994
9 9:33:29 36.853 43.388 16.814 1:37.055 14:53.049
10 9:35:09 38.247 44,564 16.962 1:39.773 16:32.822
11 9:36:50 37.672 44.692 19.188 1:41.552 18:14.374
RELR T EE Y
Start : 09:18, Finish flag : 09:54
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China Touring Car Championship

TCRIEIY

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

2024 F ER E BRI SR 55 =70 vl AT

08 - 11 August 2024

B « TCRA 51 ZE(TCR China Series)

WL E PR (3.1907 km)

TCRA E#k 5 F% 5 75 B4 - FE(TCR China Challenge Race 6) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 112, # BHUANG Ying, Pos. 7
12 9:39:19 50.454 1:05.391 32.804 2:28.649 20:43.023
13 9:41:20 43.237 56.379 21.653 2:01.269 22:44.292
14 9:42:58 37.766 43.445 16.858 1:38.069 24:22.361
15 9:44:42 37.480 47.845 18.308 1:43.633 26:05.994
16 9:46:24 39.531 45.092 18.107 1:42.730 27:48.724
17 9:48:06 40.408 44.123 17.311 1:41.842 29:30.566
18 9:49:46 37.677 43.898 18.545 1:40.120 31:10.686
19 9:51:58 42318 1:00.218 28.631 2:11.167 33:21.853
20 9:54:05 49.497 57.380 20.978 2:07.855 35:29.708
No. 237, %4 ¥4 #& Euan CHAN Ho Ting, Pos. 2
1 9:20:19 42.063 44117 17.377 1:43.557 1:43.557
2 9:21:59 37.791 44.300 17.310 1:39.401 3:22.958
3 9:23:38 37.953 44,272 17.071 1:39.296 5:02.254
4 9:25:17 38.058 43.872 17.052 1:38.982 6:41.236
5 9:26:55 37.381 [43760_ J16.966 1:38.107 8:19.343
6 9:28:34 37.322 44.285 17.265 1:38.872 9:58.215
7 9:30:12 37.103 43.836 [16.823 [1:37.762 11:35.977
8 9:31:50 [36:942_]44.008 17.176 1:38.126 13:14.103
9 9:33:29 37.129 44,592 16.972 1:38.693 14:52.796
10 9:35:08 38.338 44.358 17.113 1:39.809 16:32.605
11 9:36:49 37.569 44.172 18.566 1:40.307 18:12.912
12 9:39:18 51.581 1:05.262 32.282 2:29.125 20:42.037
13 9:41:20 43.769 56.686 21.551 2:02.006 22:44.043
14 9:42:58 37.160 43.929 17.086 1:38.175 24:22.218
15 9:44:39 37.356 46.861 16.944 1:41.161 26:03.379
16 9:46:19 37.577 44,912 17.178 1:39.667 27:43.046
17 9:47:58 37.598 44518 17173 1:39.289 29:22.335
18 9:49:37 37.506 44,357 17.053 1:38.916 31:01.251
19 9:51:53 46.704 1:02.035 27.370 2:16.109 33:17.360
20 9:54:01 50.641 56.870 20.798 2:08.309 35:25.669
No. 714, ¥%Z5 & PAN Yi Ming, Pos. 5
1 9:20:20 43.323 44.359 16.694 1:44.376 1:44.376
2 9:22:01 37.787 45.462 17.527 1:40.776 3:25.152
3 9:23:41 38.677 45.200 16.546 1:40.423 5:05.575
4 9:25:22 38.156 45.496 16.636 1:40.288 6:45.863
5 9:27:00 37.198 43.976 16.767 1:37.941 8:23.804
6 9:28:38 37.659 43.895 16.843 1:38.397 10:02.201
7 9:30:18 37.653 45.810 17.124 1:40.587 11:42.788
8 9:31:57 38.179 44,164 16.530 1:38.873 13:21.661
9 9:33:34 [36.689 [43.435 [16.474 [1:36.598 14:58.259
10 9:35:12 36.720 44.201 16.760 1:37.681 16:35.940
1 9:36:54 36.740 44,563 21.196 1:42.499 18:18.439
12 9:39:21 48.666 1:05.403 32.794 2:26.863 20:45.302
13 9:41:22 42,640 56.105 22.219 2:00.964 22:46.266
AW A 4%
Start : 09:18, Finish flag : 09:54
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TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP |55

08 - 11 August 2024

HRAE « TCRA 51| FE(TCR China Series)

WL E PR (3.1907 km)

TCRY E #k ik % & /5 [El4 ¥R FE(TCR China Challenge Race 6) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 714, ¥&ZE 4 PAN Yi Ming, Pos. 5
14 9:43:01 37.689 44,075 16.777 1:38.541 24:24.807
15 9:44:41 37.135 45.834 17.830 1:40.799 26:05.606
16 9:46:20 38.154 43.993 16.983 1:39.130 27:44.736
17 9:48:00 37.723 44.715 16.685 1:39.123 29:23.859
18 9:49:39 37.606 44.207 17.842 1:39.655 31:03.514
19 9:51:55 46.639 1:01.855 27.103 2:15.597 33:19.111
20 9:54:03 50.524 56.681 20.998 2:08.203 35:27.314
No. 926, X3t FLIU Hong Zhi, Pos. 3
i; 9:20:20 42.398 44.187 17.248 1:43.833 1:43.833
2 9:21:59 37.766 44.499 17.285 1:39.550 3:23.383
3 9:23:39 37.851 45,085 17.308 1:40.244 5:03.627
4 9:25:17 37.192 44.001 16.871 6:41.691
5 9:26:56 37.388 44.400 16.926 1:38.714 8:20.405
6 9:28:35 36.906 44.020 17.531 1:38.457 9:58.862
7 9:30:14 37.635 45.268 16.735 1:39.638 11:38.500
8 9:31:52 44.476 16.841 1:38.136 13:16.636
9 9:33:31 37.195 44.272 16.825 1:38.292 14:54.928
10 9:35:09 37.097 44,359 16.727 1:38.183 16:33.111
11 9:36:51 37.692 45.203 19.328 1:42.223 18:15.334
12 9:39:19 50.121 1:05.570 32.536 2:28.227 20:43.561
13 9:41:21 43.128 56.412 21.730 2:01.270 22:44.831
14 9:42:59 38.206 [43.920 [16.606  ]1:38.732 24:23.563
15 9:44:39 37.057 46.402 16.693 1:40.152 26:03.715
16 9:46:19 37.647 44.802 17.168 1:39.617 27:43.332
17 9:47:58 37.554 44.481 17.148 1:39.183 29:22.515
18 9:49:38 37.638 44.260 18.158 1:40.056 31:02.571
19 9:51:54 46.205 1:02.034 27.225 2:15.464 33:18.035
20 9:54:02 50.670 56.693 21.283 2:08.646 35:26.681
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Start : 09:18, Finish flag : 09:54
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